Division of Corporations Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System	ipspered.sunbidurg!!supts/etilcovr.exe
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the d	
(((H08000201760 3)))	
H060002017603ABCY	L. SELLERS
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	EXAMINER
From: Account Name: : EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY Account Number : 072450003255 Phone : (305)634-3694 Fax Number : (305)633-9696 ET ODID & GEODELCENT LINGUEED FILADITY	RECEIVED 08 SEP -2 PM 3: 24 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORE TY OF
FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILI osprey two, l.l.c.	
Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count03Estimated Charge\$125.00Electronic Filing MenuCorporate Filing Menu	FILED 08 AUG 26 AM 8: 23 SECREDATIVE STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA Help
l of l	8'26/2008 11:06 AM

i

i.

.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	
Division of Co.	prorations
Fax Number	: (850)617-6383
From:	
Account Name	: EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY
Account Number	: 072450003255
Phone	: (305)634-3694
Fax Number	: (305)633-9696

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

osprey two, I.l.c.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

8/26/2008 11:06 AM



of l

FIORIDA DODT OF DUATO



August 27, 2008

EMPIRE

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: OSPREY TWO, L.L.C. REF: W08000039960

We received your electronically transmitted document. Ecwever, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

You must insert the letters "MGRM" beside the name and address of each managing member and/or the letters "MGR" beside the name and address of each manager listed in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H08000201760 Letter Number: 908A00047648

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

108000201760

975



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:



ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

Z CLOVER LEAF LANE EAST HAMPTON NEW YORK 11937	PO BOX 1333
EAST HAMPTON	WAINSCOTT
NEW YORK 11937	NEW YORK !!

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agant are:

<u>CHARLOT TAYLOR</u> Name <u>2160 IBIS LS LE APT</u> 3 Florida street address (P.O. BOX NOT accoptable) <u>PALM BEACH PL</u> 33480 City, Stato, and Zip

Having been namea as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Rogistered Agent's Signatur	TALLAHA	08 AUG 2	,,
(CONTINUED)		5	
Fage 1 of 2		Щ Н 8	5
	Hoy 00020 เวเลย์	: 23	
	>>`		

.

408000201-100

<u>Title:</u> "MOR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGR_	Blair Taylor POBox 133/3 Wainscatt, NY 11975	
	(Use attachment if necessary)	
NAL)	n the date of filing: anst be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.)	
NAL) ffective date is listed, the date m i days prior to or 90 days after th <u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:	nast be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.)	
NAL) ffective date is listed, the date m i days prior to or 90 days after th <u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:	nast be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.)	
NAL) ffective date is listed, the date m i days prior to or 90 days after th <u>REOUTRED</u> SIGNATURE: <u>Signature of a member or as</u> (In accordance with section to of this document constitutes a	ust be specific and cannot be more than five	
NAL) ffective date is listed, the date m a days prior to or 90 days after th <u>REOUTRED</u> SIGNATURE: <u>Carlst</u> Signature of a member or an (In accordance with section to of this document constitutes a that the fac	anst be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.)	
NAL) ffective date is listed, the date m a days prior to or 90 days after th <u>REOUTRED</u> SIGNATURE: <u>Carlst</u> Signature of a member or an (In accordance with section to of this document constitutes a that the fac	anst be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.) a suthorized representative of a member. \$08.408(3), Florida Statures, the execution in affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
NAL) ffective date is listed, the date m a days prior to or 90 days after th <u>REOUTRED</u> SIGNATURE: <u>Carlst</u> Signature of a member or an (In accordance with section to of this document constitutes a that the fac	anst be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.)	A 80
NAL) ffective date is listed, the date m a days prior to or 90 days after the <u>REOUTRED</u> SIGNATURE: <u>Jarlot</u> Signature of a member or and (In accordance with section to of this document constitutes a that the factor <u>Jarlot</u> <u>Typed or</u> <u>Filing Fees:</u>	hast be specific and cannot be more than five the date of filing.) M_{1} a suthorized representative of a member. Sold 408(3), Florida Statures, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ts stated herein are true.) T_{1} T_{2} printed name of signee tional) (Optional)	AUG 26 AM
NAL) Effective date is listed, the date m i days prior to or 90 days after the REOUTRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or as (In accordance with section to of this document constitutes a that the fac	anst be specific and cannot be more than five the date of filing.)	AUG 26

;

•

30263336696

- -